Product Features
Intematix ChromaLit  Linear
Remote Phosphor Light Source
D AT A S H E E T
ChromaLit Linear enables new and creative designs for high lumen area and decorative lighting systems.
Combining the bene昀椀ts of remote phosphor with a unique delivery system, ChromaLit Linear delivers the
uniform, glare free, color consistent lighting associated with remote phosphor systems with the additional
bene昀椀t of a clean and familiar off state white appearance.

Product Nomenclature
ChromaLit Linear products are identi昀椀ed by the following product nomenclature:
Product order code
CL - ABC - DEFGH - IJK - LMNPQ
Where:
CL - Designates the ChromaLit product family
A - Designates 昀椀rst digit in CRI
8 = 80 CRI minimum, 9 = 90 CRI minimum
BC - Designates the 昀椀rst two digits in CCT
30 = 3000K, 40 = 4000K, etc.
DEF - Designates shape
LIN = ChromaLit Linear pro昀椀le
GH - Pro昀椀le identi昀椀cation number
01 = 2500 lm/ft maximum, 16mm OD round, 8mm ID, 20mm wide 昀氀ange
IJK - Designates material and mechnical con昀椀guration
LMNP - Designated product length in mm
Q - Designates cut tolerance
R = Rough cut, tolerance is -0/+6.4 mm (-0 / +0.25”)
Example:
CL-840-LIN01-PC0-1220R: ChromaLit Linear, pro昀椀le 1, 80CRI, 4000K CCT, polycarbonate, 1220 mm